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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -134,614    -134,614     -80,424.32      -7,903.62            .00     -54,189.68   59.7%

  2025/03/000363 09/30/2024 GCR       -1,795.21 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG VFD COURTNEY
  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN       -6,108.41 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -134,614    -134,614     -80,424.32      -7,903.62            .00     -54,189.68   59.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,000      -3,000        -654.42        -128.34            .00      -2,345.58   21.8%

  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN         -128.34 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,000      -3,000        -654.42        -128.34            .00      -2,345.58   21.8%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,200      -1,200        -139.09         -58.35            .00      -1,060.91   11.6%

  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN          -58.35 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,200      -1,200        -139.09         -58.35            .00      -1,060.91   11.6%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZjkHUi9I%2FCCsJwIYHP%2BGr%2FM72KdVTa%2BR2RrkxqgMGgHR2R%2FD%2BuNJBLzf2JIoa10
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QC4tERQYub68F%2Frtg%2BqFi7hsPd2OrDcQUnIBFL6s8otn1FpAAK3BuvfHI%2BPiKNL7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGfRqdTKueOsChFzoY%2B9ETJplu%2Bh6568E2aBVwC5PGrv0oXmQjM7%2BF44%2B%2FfdqgPp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R5DUl%2Frdk2949Bsl1aMmebCdb8lcbrQ4FuWB0lLU5J8eAFgwnIjkUQdcBJmPBlmm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fC4GpCuvNK%2FSPL5zMSnWFAZY6T2feI1U%2FU6bCyLRzesRWRKyY24rxQbznhdxFSly
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BjpN%2Fw7%2Fl8O%2FZQG6FbnfdQazOi9hRllSwotjJtwiS3aZfW%2Bh2Yazhil1%2FeBha1n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHLTkm4qZObtR5ZeN9YCZeL3kIEePHbrt0p1MoUKzkQpjhe2C4AR9y8evPuKz9mv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Ft6HsaRwFDWtDiY1ZqL7Wi0vWR564bqKICzy%2BtNXGJAqvlk1TW2v%2F4k8aR6i1pD
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -152,814    -152,814     -81,217.83      -8,090.31            .00     -71,596.17   53.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -152,814    -152,814     -81,217.83      -8,090.31            .00     -71,596.17

                           GRAND TOTAL     -152,814    -152,814     -81,217.83      -8,090.31            .00     -71,596.17   53.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


